
Dr Paws Animal Hospital

Item Result Unit Ranges Indicator

Low Normal High

Biochemical Inspection Report
Species: cat Patient: cruella

Owner: nouran midhat Gender: Female Age: 5

ID: 02286319583928627426

Diagnosis:

Years

Sample Type: serum

 LOT:  27403-8-0148-0302-60-240783-2725

TP 6.40 5.4-8.9

ALB 3.70 2.2-4.5

GLO 2.70 g/dL 1.5-5.7

A/G 1.40  

TBIL 0.28 0.1-0.9

ALT 64.0 8.2-123

AST 94.0 9.2-60

AST/ALT 1.47  

GGT 1.40 0-2

BUN 11.1 10-43

CRE 1.00 0.3-2.5

BUN/CRE 15.0  

GLU 169.0 74-159

Submitt:

Analysis Datetime: 2023-05-18 22:36Submit Datetime: 2023-05-18 22:06

Operator:

Print Datetime:

Remark:  The result is only responsible for this sample

2025-05-18 15:12

Reviewer:



Dr Paws Animal Hospital

Item Result Unit Ranges Indicator

Low Normal High

Biochemical Inspection Report
Species: cat Patient: leo

Owner: fatema Gender: Male Age: 3

ID: 02286319583928627426

Diagnosis:

Years

Sample Type: Whole Blood

 LOT:  27403-8-0148-0302-60-240783-3266

TP 7.40 5.4-8.9

ALB 3.40 2.2-4.5

GLO 4.00 g/dL 1.5-5.7

A/G 0.80  

TBIL 0.23 0.1-0.9

ALT 35.0 8.2-123

AST 31.0 9.2-60

AST/ALT 0.89  

GGT 1.90 0-2

BUN 19.3 10-43

CRE 1.00 0.3-2.5

BUN/CRE 28.0  

GLU 250.0 74-159

Submitt:

Analysis Datetime: 2023-05-18 06:57Submit Datetime: 2023-05-18 16:27

Operator: Shaimaa Ayman DR Shaimaa Ayman

Print Datetime:

Remark: 1st new cairo, 01008886446 - 01117873666 The result is only responsible for this sample

2025-05-18 15:12

Reviewer:


